w
w
w
.n
ctled
.co
m
2023/2024

flux(lm)
Power
Capability
Solar Panel
(Mono)
Solar
Charger
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Article no.
TURIN 70W 6156 70W 75W MPPT 833.2 320 120.7 ST3/3-1212/407524
TURIN 90W 9234 90W 90W MPPT 833.2 320 120.7 ST3/3-1216/609036
TURIN 110W 12312 110W 130W MPPT 833.2 320 120.7 ST3/3-1224/8013042
TURIN 130W 15390 130W 160W MPPT 833.2 320 120.7 ST3/3-1224/10013048
TURIN 150W 18468 150W 180W MPPT 833.2 320 120.7 ST3/3-1624/12018060
TURIN 200W 21546 200W 200W MPPT 833.2 320 120.7 ST3/3-1624/14020072
Title
Initial Luminous
flux(lm)
Power